Gateway Education

Gateway Institute of Engineering & Technology (GIET)
Gateway College of Pharmacy (GCP)

List of Holidays - 2026
The following holidays are promulgated for 2026

Date / Month Day Occasion No. of Day's
14th January Wednesday Makar Sankranti 1
26th January Monday Republic Day 1
03rd & 04th March Tuesday & Wednesday  |Holi 2
15th August Saturday Independence Day 1
28th August Friday Raksha Bandhan 1
04th September Friday ~ |Janmashtmi 1
02nd October Friday Gandhi Jayanti 1
20th October Tuesday Dashahra 1
29th October Thursday Karwa Chouth 1
09th to 11th November  [Mon to Wednesday Diwali Break 3
Restricted Holidays

13th January Tuesday Lohri 1
20th March Friday Eid-al-Fitr 1
31st March Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 1

14th April Monday Baisakhi 1
26th June Friday  |Muharram 1
14th September Monday Ganesh Chaturthi 1
24th November - |Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanii I
25th December Friday Christmas 1

Note: As per Service Rules of Gateway Higher Education 2025 above is the eligibility of Holiday's for 2026.

Respective Colleges may fix 15 leaves (Holidays / Festivals days) as per there academic
calender 2026 under arrangement of respective Principal's

National Holidays 03 Fixed for all Institutes (Republic Day, Independence Day & Gandhji Jayanti)
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